
Date Day BA/BSc 1st Semester BA/BSc 3rd Semester BA/BSc 5th Semester

18/11/2019 Mon Generic Elective 1 Core 11

19/11/2019 Tue Core 1 Core 12

20/11/2019 Wed Generic Elective 3 Discipline Specific Elective 1

21/11/2019 Thu Core 2 Core 5

22/11/2019 Fri Core 6 Discipline Specific Elective 2

23/11/2019 Sat

24/11/2019 Sun

25/11/2019 Mon Core 7

Note 1) For each course, there will be 2 (two) groups:

Group 1 9:00 AM - 12:00 Noon

Group 2 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Departments are to publish the groupings in advance and submit a copy to the COE.

KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE, JOTSOMA

End Semester Examinations (ESE), November 2019
Practical Examination Schedule for BA/BSc 1st, 3rd & 5th Semesters

All subjects except Chemistry

Controller of Examinations



Date Day BA/BSc 1st Semester BA/BSc 3rd Semester BA/BSc 5th Semester

18/11/2019 Mon
Generic Elective 1 

- Group 1 & 2
Core 11

19/11/2019 Tue
Generic Elective 1 

- Group 3
Core 12

20/11/2019 Wed Generic Elective 3 Discipline Specific Elective 1

21/11/2019 Thu
Core 1 - Group 1

Core 2 - Group 2
Core 5

22/11/2019 Fri Core 6 Discipline Specific Elective 2

23/11/2019 Sat
Core 1 - Group 2

Core 2 - Group 3

24/11/2019 Sun

25/11/2019 Mon
Core 1 - Group 3

Core 2 - Group 1
Core 7

Note 1) For each day, there will be 2 (two) sessions:

Session 1 9:00 AM - 12:00 Noon

Session 2 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Departments are to publish the groupings in advance and submit a copy to the COE.

2) 

End Semester Examinations (ESE), November 2019
Practical Examination Schedule for BA/BSc 1st, 3rd & 5th Semesters

All subjects (except Chemistry) requiring 3 groups in BA/BSc 1st Sem

For subjects with practicals in SEC 1, practical examinations will be conducted by the respective 

departments. Departments are to prepare and publish the schedule in advance and submit a copy to the 

COE.

KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE, JOTSOMA

Controller of Examinations



Date Day BA/BSc 1st Semester BA/BSc 3rd Semester BA/BSc 5th Semester

31/10/2019 Thu GE 1 - Group 1 & 2

01/11/2019 Fri
Core 1 - Group 1

Core 2 - Group 2

02/11/2019 Sat
Core 1 - Group 2

Core 2 - Group 3

03/11/2019 Sun

04/11/2019 Mon
Core 1 - Group 3

Core 2 - Group 1

18/11/2019 Mon Core 11 - Group 1 & 2

19/11/2019 Tue Core 12 - Group 1 & 2

20/11/2019 Wed GE 3 - Group 1 & 2

21/11/2019 Thu DSE 1 - Group 1 & 2

22/11/2019 Fri Core 5 - Group 1 & 2

23/11/2019 Sat

24/11/2019 Sun

25/11/2019 Mon Core 6 - Group 1 & 2

26/11/2019 Tue DSE 2 - Group 1 & 2

27/11/2019 Wed Core 7 - Group 1 & 2

Note 1) 

2) Core 1 and Core 2 will have 3 (three) groups each.For all other courses, there will be 2 (two) groups. The 

department is to publish the groupings in advance and submit a copy to the COE.

KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE, JOTSOMA

End Semester Examinations (ESE), November 2019

Practical Examination Schedule for BA/BSc 1st, 3rd & 5th Semesters

Chemistry (Hons & GE)

All practical examinations will commence at 9:00 AM.

Controller of Examinations


